
Crisis Support   Specialist Counselling   24-hour Hotline   Email Befriending   LOSS 

Programme   Healing Bridge Support Group   Case Consultation   Research   Training  

Community Outreach  

Hotline:

Email:

Website:

1800-221 4444

pat@sos.org.sg

www.sos.org.sg



2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Suicide rate 9.47 9.19 9.5 9.31 9.61 10.1 10.31 9.15 8.76 9.35 7.85 8.13 10.27 9.29 9.17 8.43
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Source: Registry of Births and Deaths, Immigration and Checkpoints Authority, Singapore



Suicide Statistics in Singapore 

Year Total Male Female

2015 409 271 138

2014 415 292 123

2013 422 301 121

2012 467 298 169

2011 361 229 132

2010 353 227 126

2009 401 267 134

2008 364 232 132

2007 374 215 159

2006 419 260 159

2005 405 263 142

2004 381 227 154

2003 346 214 132

2002 361 211 150

2001 357 214 143

2000 348 225 123

1999 309 205 104

1998 371 221 150

1997 346 223 123

1996 271 167 104

1995 401 245 156

Source: Registry of Births and Deaths, Immigration and Checkpoints Authority, Singapore
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Age 

Group / 

Year

5-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-74 75-79 80-84
85 & 

above
Unknown Total

2015 - 16 49 44 50 40 40 17 6 4 5 - 271

2014 - 8 46 40 47 57 52 13 13 9 7 - 292

2013 - 10 66 38 50 57 32 22 8 9 9 - 301

2012 1 9 56 40 54 57 41 19 11 3 7 - 298

2011 - 4 28 37 41 60 27 13 4 6 9 - 229

2010 - 4 37 43 47 36 24 8 11 14 3 - 227

2009 - 10 51 50 52 47 27 7 10 4 9 - 267

2008 - 8 26 37 56 45 22 9 12 10 6 - 232

2007 - 7 37 36 41 44 16 7 11 7 9 - 215

2006 - 9 30 52 65 51 28 10 6 4 5 - 260

2005 - 7 36 51 60 40 21 15 11 10 11 1 263

2004 - 4 27 50 52 39 24 7 8 8 8 - 227

2003 - 15 33 41 45 27 19 11 9 3 11 - 214

2002 - 7 35 59 41 24 20 6 8 8 3 - 211

2001 - 13 46 46 38 24 18 9 11 4 4 1 214

2000 - 10 34 55 49 21 26 13 9 5 3 - 225

1999 - 8 29 46 44 23 27 7 9 4 8 - 205

1998 - 13 40 50 35 31 21 11 8 9 3 - 221

1997 - 9 44 52 42 22 18 11 8 10 7 - 223

1996 - 11 32 39 27 15 13 4 13 8 5 - 167

1995 - 12 32 62 40 31 23 11 16 11 6 1 245

1994 - 6 44 45 34 24 15 12 10 9 7 1 207

Male Suicide in Singapore

Source: Registry of Births and Deaths, Immigration and Checkpoints Authority, Singapore



Age 

Group / 

Year

5-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-74 75-79 80-84
85 & 

above
Unknown Total

2015 - 11 30 17 26 16 17 5 10 1 5 - 138

2014 - 5 14 22 24 26 13 7 6 4 2 - 123

2013 - 7 17 16 28 17 18 4 4 3 7 - 121

2012 - 8 27 22 33 38 16 7 1 3 14 - 169

2011 - 8 18 14 26 20 24 10 5 2 5 - 132

2010 - 7 27 19 20 18 17 5 2 8 3 - 126

2009 - 9 21 16 18 30 15 7 6 4 8 - 134

2008 - 4 26 21 21 28 13 5 9 4 1 - 132

2007 - 7 25 28 30 16 24 11 5 5 8 - 159

2006 - 1 25 27 33 33 12 9 8 5 6 - 159

2005 - 6 27 28 27 25 15 3 3 4 4 - 142

2004 - 8 29 22 34 25 16 6 4 7 3 - 154

2003 - 7 25 23 25 16 15 4 4 7 6 - 132

2002 - 11 37 30 20 18 9 5 6 4 10 - 150

2001 - 14 30 24 25 18 11 7 3 3 7 1 143

2000 - 11 27 18 29 15 6 4 4 6 3 - 123

1999 - 7 26 15 22 16 7 3 3 2 3 - 104

1998 - 9 36 16 17 19 19 10 4 13 7 - 150

1997 - 5 28 33 18 9 11 3 7 4 5 - 123

1996 - 6 27 18 7 8 10 7 10 5 6 - 104

1995 - 8 28 29 31 13 14 9 7 10 7 - 156

1994 - 8 29 30 16 11 13 9 9 7 8 - 140

Female Suicide in Singapore

Source: Registry of Births and Deaths, Immigration and Checkpoints Authority, Singapore



Breakdown by Ethnicity (2015)

Source: Registry of Births and Deaths, Immigration and Checkpoints Authority, Singapore
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